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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 

 
 
 

PRACTICAL/ VIVA VOCE EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE
 

Final Professional BHMS Degree (2010& 2015 Scheme) Supplementary Examinations, January 2026     

Sl.
No.

CIN Name of the college Register No.
Date of
Exam

Subject

      

1 H01
Athurasramam N.S.S Homoeo 
Medical College, Kottayam

190040005, 200040185, 200040192, 200040196, 200040199, 
200040204, 200040208, 200040212, 200040215

06-02-2026
Practice of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Therapeutics

2 H01
Athurasramam N.S.S Homoeo 
Medical College, Kottayam

190040005, 190040031, 200040162, 200040164, 200040185, 
200040199, 200040202, 200040204, 200040208, 200040211, 
200040212, 200040215
 

30-01-2026    
     

Community Medicine

3 H01
Athurasramam N.S.S Homoeo 
Medical College, Kottayam

200040185, 200040199, 200040204, 200040208, 200040212, 
200040215

04-02-2026 Case Taking & Repertorisation

4 H01
Athurasramam N.S.S Homoeo 
Medical College, Kottayam

200040185, 200040199, 200040204, 200040205, 200040208, 
200040212, 200040215,140040068

09-02-2026
Organon of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Philosophy

5 H01
Athurasramam N.S.S Homoeo 
Medical College, Kottayam

200040153, 200040160, 200040185, 200040188, 200040192, 
200040199, 200040204, 200040208, 200040212, 200040215

03-02-2026
Homoeopathic Materia 
Medica

      

6 H02
Dr. Padiar Memorial Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Ernakulam

180040080, 180040099, 200040234, 200040239, 200040240, 
200040244, 200040254

28-01-2026
Practice of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Therapeutics

7 H02
Dr. Padiar Memorial Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Ernakulam

180040080, 180040099, 200040241, 200040246, 200040251, 
200040254, 200040287, 200040290

29-01-2026 Community Medicine

8 H02
Dr. Padiar Memorial Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Ernakulam

180040080, 180040099 03-02-2026 Case Taking & Repertorisation

9 H02
Dr. Padiar Memorial Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Ernakulam

180040080, 180040099, 200040246 30-01-2026
Organon of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Philosophy

10 H02
Dr. Padiar Memorial Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Ernakulam

180040080, 180040099, 200040235, 200040238, 200040244, 
200040246, 200040248, 200040254, 200040255, 200040290

06-02-2026
Homoeopathic Materia 
Medica

      

11 H03
Govt.Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

140040249, 170040148, 190040088, 200040011, 200040015, 
200040030, 200040051, 200040055, 200040056

03-02-2026
Practice of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Therapeutics

12 H03
Govt.Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

170040144, 170040148, 190040088, 200040011, 200040024, 
200040040, 200040046
 

06-02-2026 Community Medicine

13 H03
Govt.Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

190040088, 200040011 04-02-2026 Case Taking & Repertorisation

14 H03
Govt.Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

170040148, 190040088, 200040011 28-01-2026
Organon of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Philosophy

15 H03 Govt.Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

140040249, 190040088, 200040002, 200040008, 200040011, 
200040015, 200040049, 130040183

29-01-2026 Homoeopathic Materia 
Medica

No :  2025/42116/1/EX AYS-A3(KUHS) Date : 23-01-2026

, 200040240, 200040242
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16 H04
Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Kozhikkode

200040081, 200040090, 200040097, 200040103, 200040115, 
200040119, 200040120, 200040126, 200040127, 200040128, 
200040135

03-02-2026
Practice of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Therapeutics

17 H04
Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Kozhikkode

200040093, 200040095, 200040097, 200040107, 200040115, 
200040120, 200040126, 200040129, 200040130

04-02-2026 Community Medicine

18 H04
Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Kozhikkode

170040219, 200040097, 200040119, 200040120, 200040125, 
200040126, 200040128, 200040135, 200040137

28-01-2026 Case Taking & Repertorisation

19 H04
Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Kozhikkode

200040097, 200040119, 200040120, 200040126 06-02-2026
Organon of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Philosophy

20 H04
Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Kozhikkode

170040219, 200040093, 200040097, 200040107, 200040120, 
200040126, 200040137

05-02-2026
Homoeopathic Materia 
Medica

      

21 H05
Shree Vidyadhiraja Homoeopathic 
Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

170040251, 190040360, 190040366, 200040326, 200040330, 
200040339, 200040346, 200040352, 200040365

28-01-2026
Practice of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Therapeutics

22 H05
Shree Vidyadhiraja Homoeopathic 
Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

190040366, 200040322, 200040334, 200040339, 200040343, 
200040349, 200040352, 200040354, 200040360, 200040365

10-02-2026 Community Medicine

23 H05
Shree Vidyadhiraja Homoeopathic 
Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

190040366, 200040336, 200040339, 200040346, 200040360, 
200040365

29-01-2026 Case Taking & Repertorisation

24 H05
Shree Vidyadhiraja Homoeopathic 
Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

190040366, 200040311, 200040319, 200040339, 200040365 31-01-2026
Organon of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Philosophy

25 H05
Shree Vidyadhiraja Homoeopathic 
Medical College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

170040251, 190040360, 190040366, 200040311, 200040316, 
200040323, 200040326, 200040330, 200040333, 200040337, 
200040339, 200040346, 200040352, 200040365

07-02-2026
Homoeopathic Materia 
Medica

 

Controller of Examinations 


